We are happy to notify you that the Procurement of Materials for Division Training of 

Teachers on the Revised K to 12 Curriculum for Grade 2, 3, 5 and 8 (Common Supplies) 
(Third Posting) is hereby awarded to you as the Bidder with Lowest Calculated and 

Responsive Bid at Contract Price equivalent to Sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Nine 

Pesos (P 69,809.00). 

Very truly yours, 

AssistanfSchoors Division Superintendent 
Office r-I n-Cha rge 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

CONFORME: 

~Ue c. ~L~LMJ 

Date: S" to.L.·j 14>, )..D).L